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Asja Markaz Premier Team vs Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team
on

Friday 13 March 2015
at

Asja Markaz Premier Team won by 6 wickets

scored by Sameer H

Team Asja Markaz Premier Team
Score 53 for 2
Overs 5.2

Players Arshad F. Khan
Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
Aamir F. Khan
Amzard Mohammed (asja)
Athir F. Khan
Faaiq Mohammed
Nazad Ali
Jesse Mohammed
Musa Mohammed (asja)

Team Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team
Score 51 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Nazir Ali
Sajid Hosein ( Nur E Islam Youths)
Adil Mohammed
Shaahid Mohammed
Shameer Mohammed
Farmann Ali
Neil Hassim
Aadil Hosein
Aarif Ali
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Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team Fri 13-Mar-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Nazir Ali

2 Sajid Hosein ( Nur E 
Islam Youths)

. 2 . . 22 . . 141W
run out (Adrian Ali ( ASJA )) 12 12 11 6 2 3 1 50% 100.0

3 Adil Mohammed
22 . . . . . 2 . . . 1 . 666 . W

lbw  b Amzard Mohammed 
(asja)

25 18 12 11 1 3 3 39% 138.9

4 Shaahid Mohammed
111 . W

b Faaiq Mohammed 3 5 7 2 3 60% 60.0

5 Shameer Mohammed
. . W

c Amzard Mohammed (asja)  b 
Jesse Mohammed

0 3 0 3 0.0

6 Farmann Ali
1 . . . 1W

c Musa Mohammed (asja)  b 
Faaiq Mohammed

2 6 4 4 2 33% 33.3

7 Neil Hassim
22

not out 4 2 0 2 100% 200.0

8 Aadil Hosein
2W

c Athir F. Khan  b Faaiq 
Mohammed

2 2 0 1 1 50% 100.0

9 Aarif Ali

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 3  (3wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 51 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

19

Sajid Hosein 
( Nur E Islam 

Youths)
3.6

17

2

37

Adil Mohammed

4.6

18

3

38

Shameer 
Mohammed

5.4

1

4

44

Farmann Ali

7.1

6

5

44

Shaahid 
Mohammed

7.2

0

6

47

Aadil Hosein

7.4

3

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Nazad Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Athir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Adrian Ali 

( ASJA )
R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Aamir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

18
1 1 18 1 18.00Amzard 

Mohammed 
(asja) R

W
WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Jesse 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

2

2 1 4 2 4.00Arshad F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

6
3
1 1 7 3 1 7.00Faaiq 

Mohammed



Sat 14-Mar-2015 00:41:03 GMT-4

Asja Markaz Premier Team vs Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team

page 2

Asja Markaz Premier Team INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team Fri 13-Mar-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Arshad F. Khan
. 122W

c Adil Mohammed  b Farmann 
Ali

5 5 2 2 1 2 60% 100.0

2 Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
222 . 4121 . 21W

lbw  b Adil Mohammed 17 12 9 3 3 5 1 75% 141.7

3 Aamir F. Khan (LHB)
214112 . 211

not out 15 10 9 1 5 3 1 90% 150.0

4 Amzard Mohammed 
(asja)

. 1424
not out 11 5 5 1 1 1 2 80% 220.0

5 Athir F. Khan (LHB)

6 Faaiq Mohammed

7 Nazad Ali (LHB)

8 Jesse Mohammed

9 Musa Mohammed 
(asja)

10

11

5.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (5wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 53 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

24

Arshad F. Khan

2.3

24

2

35

Adrian Ali 
( ASJA )

3.3

11

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Shameer 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

6

3 1 9 3 9.00Nazir Ali

R
W

WD
NB

8
1
1 1 9 1 1 9.00Farmann Ali

R
W

WD
NB

7
1
1 1 8 1 1 8.00Adil 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Neil Hassim

R
W

WD
NB

5
0.2 5 15.00Aadil Hosein
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Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Nazad Ali . 2 . . 2 2 

2 10 0 Athir F. Khan 2 2 . . . . 

3 13 0 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) . . 1 . 2 . 

4 19 1 Aamir F. Khan 4 1 . . 1 W 

5 37 2 Amzard Mohammed . 6 6 6 . W 

6 40 3 Jesse Mohammed 1 . . W 1 1 

7 44 3 Arshad F. Khan 1 . 1wd 1wd . . 1 . 

8 51 6 Faaiq Mohammed W W 2 1wd W 2 2 

Asja Markaz Premier Team INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Shameer 2 2 2 . 4 1 

2 20 0 Nazir Ali 2 3wd 1 . 1 . 2 

3 29 1 Farmann Ali 2 2 W 1 2 1wd 1 

4 37 2 Adil Mohammed 4 1 1wd W . 1 1 

5 48 2 Neil Hassim 2 . 2 1 4 2 

6 53 2 Aadil Hosein 1 4  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Adil Mohammed Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 25 18 12 3 138.9 38.9%

2 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) Asja Markaz Premier Team 17 12 9 1 141.7 66.7%

3 Aamir F. Khan Asja Markaz Premier Team 15 10 9 1 150.0 90.0% 1

4 Sajid Hosein ( Nur E Islam Youths)Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 12 12 11 1 100.0 50.0%

5 Amzard Mohammed (asja) Asja Markaz Premier Team 11 5 5 2 220.0 80.0% 1

6 Arshad F. Khan Asja Markaz Premier Team 5 5 2 100.0 60.0%

7 Neil Hassim Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 4 2 200.0 100.0% 1

8 Shaahid Mohammed Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 3 5 7 60.0 60.0%

9 Aadil Hosein Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 2 2 100.0 50.0%

10 Farmann Ali Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 2 6 4 33.3 33.3%

11 Shameer Mohammed Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 0 3 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Faaiq Mohammed Asja Markaz Premier Team 3 7 1.0 6 1 7.00 2.33 2.00

2 Jesse Mohammed Asja Markaz Premier Team 1 3 1.0 6 3.00 3.00 6.00

3 Adil Mohammed Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 1 8 1.0 6 1 8.00 8.00 6.00

4 Farmann Ali Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 1 9 1.0 6 1 9.00 9.00 6.00

5 Amzard Mohammed (asja) Asja Markaz Premier Team 1 18 1.0 6 18.00 18.00 6.00

6 Arshad F. Khan Asja Markaz Premier Team 4 1.0 6 2 4.00

7 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) Asja Markaz Premier Team 3 1.0 6 3.00

8 Athir F. Khan Asja Markaz Premier Team 4 1.0 6 4.00

9 Aadil Hosein Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 5 0.2 2 15.00

10 Aamir F. Khan Asja Markaz Premier Team 6 1.0 6 6.00

11 Nazad Ali Asja Markaz Premier Team 6 1.0 6 6.00

12 Nazir Ali Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 9 1.0 6 3 9.00

13 Shameer Mohammed Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 11 1.0 6 11.00

14 Neil Hassim Nur E Islam Youths Premier Team 11 1.0 6 11.00


